
Cottonwood Men’s Club 

2019 Tournaments Schedule 

 

Jan 5   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun Masters  Ivanhoe 

Jan 27   Sunday 8.00 AM Shotgun Masters  (Feb) Ivanhoe 

Mar 2   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun Masters  Ivanhoe 

April 6   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun  Masters  Ivanhoe 

April    Full Month Presidents Cup 

May  Thru September 4.00 PM Thursday Summer Team Play 

May 4   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun Masters  Ivanhoe 

May 18  Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun B/Ball  Ivanhoe 

June 1   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun Masters  Ivanhoe 

June 22  Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun 1 man Scramble Ivanhoe 

Jul 13   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun Masters  Ivanhoe 

Jul 20   Saturday 8.00 AM  Shotgun Blind Draw  Ivanhoe 

Aug 3   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun  Masters  Ivanhoe 

Aug 24 & 25  Sat & Sun 8.00 AM Shotgun Club Champ  Ivanhoe 

Sept 7   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun Masters  Ivanhoe 

Oct 5   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun Masters  Ivanhoe 

Oct 22   Tuesday 11.00AM Consec Starts Sr C/Champ Ivanhoe 

Nov 2   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun Masters  Ivanhoe 

Nov 21   Thursday 2.00 PM Shotgun Turkey Shoot Ivanhoe 

Dec 7   Saturday 8.00 AM Shotgun Masters  Ivanhoe 
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